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DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING POWER PACHECO SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
C.F.S TUNNEL
1,861,181
1 528.94 1,851,939 -9,242 0 4,643 224 0 208 275 0.69
2 528.46 1,846,032 -5,907 0 2,557 236 0 -185 238 0.60
3 527.71 1,836,816 -9,216 0 4,180 263 0 -203 202 0.51
4 527.14 1,829,822 -6,994 0 3,311 271 0 56 158 0.40
5 526.56 1,822,716 -7,106 0 3,298 271 0 -14 190 0.48
6 526.17 1,817,942 4,774 0 2,198 252 0 43 237 0.60
7 525.90 1,814,640 -3,302 551 1,776 271 0 -168 273 0.69
8 525.97 1,815,496 856 0 2,537 270 0 3,235 253 0.64
9 525.62 1,811,218 -4,278 0 1,683 274 0 -199 209 0.53
10 525.19 1,805,967 -5,251 0 2,365 266 0 -17 229 0.58
11 524.81 1,801,331 -4,636 0 2,023 261 0 -53 264 0.67
12 524.09 1,792,558 -8,773 0 4,040 266 0 -117 169 0.43
13 523.75 1,788,420 -4,138 0 1,851 252 0 17 193 0.49
14 523.61 1,786,718 -1,702 1,115 1,760 261 0 48 201 0.51
15 522.85 1,777,484 -9,234 1,265 1,853 272 0 -3,791 197 0.50
16 522.40 1,772,024 -5,460 0 2,521 277 0 46 235 0.60
17 521.92 1,766,207 -5,817 0 2,507 264 0 -162 196 0.50
18 521.66 1,763,059 -3,148 0 1,340 256 0 9 200 0.51
19 521.50 1,761,122 -1,937 633 1,179 261 0 -169 157 0.40
20 521.67 1,763,180 2,058 2,371 842 241 0 -249 227 0.58
21 521.75 1,764,148 968 2,066 1,178 255 0 -145 176 0.45
22 521.81 1,764,875 127 2,078 1,344 260 0 -107 118 0.30
23 521.95 1,766,570 1,695 2,415 1,007 252 0 -301 98 0.25
24 522.25 1,770,206 3,636 2,707 337 230 0 -307 204 0.52
25 522.50 1,773,237 3,031 2,370 0 222 0 -619 177 0.45
26 522.64 1,774,935 1,698 1,420 0 230 0 -333 118 0.30
27 522.85 1,777,484 2,549 1,726 0 218 0 -223 228 0.58
28 522.97 1,778,941 1,457 1,257 0 228 0 -294 193 0.49
29 522.87 1,777,727 -1,214 0 508 231 0 127 236 0.60
30 522.72 1,775,906 -1,821 630 1,184 234 0 -130 208 0.53
31 522.35 1,771,418 -4,488 0 1,861 278 0 -123 145 0.37
TOTALS -89,763 22,604 55,883 7,847 0 -4,120 6,204 15.75
ACRE-FEET -89,763 44,835 110,849 15,566 0 -8,183 12,306
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Power 110,849 Spill 0 This month = 0.00
Pacheco Tunnel 15,566 October 01, 2022 To date = 17.08

Total 126,415



